
Agency Name Title/Position Office Cell Email

Mark Shults QA Manager 850‐717‐4650 850‐228‐3421 Mark.Shults@myflfamilies.com

Amy Kelly QA Specialist 850‐717‐4666 850‐228‐9806 Amy.Kelly@myflfamilies.com

Ashley Friend QA Specialist 850‐717‐4520 850‐694‐9907 Ashley.Friend@myflfamilies.com

Diane Eaton QA Specialist 850‐717‐4681 850‐408‐3763 Diane.Eaton@myflfamilies.com

Peggy Niermann QA Specialist 850‐717‐4609 850‐228‐2221 Peggy.Niermann@myflfamilies.com

Sallie Bond QA Specialist 850‐717‐4657 850‐519‐4270 Sallie.Bond@myflfamilies.com

Chris Brown CCSPE Manager 407‐317‐7446 407‐575‐3312 Christopher.Brown@myflfamilies.com

Faith Carter QA Manager 407‐317‐7370 407‐488‐4247 Faith.Carter@myflfamilies.com

Damien Hill QA Specialist‐ C18 407‐721‐0513 Damien.Hill@myflfamilies.com

Bill Ratay QA Specialist‐ C9 407‐317‐7427 407‐616‐7595 Bill.Ratay@myflfamilies.com

John Lewis QA Specialist‐ C5 352‐423‐5008 352‐303‐8048 John.Lewis@myflfamilies.com

Terri Reinhardt QA Specialist‐ C10 407‐616‐6215 407‐470‐8954 Terrilynne.Reinhardt@myflfamilies.com

Sarah Lawrence QA Specialist ‐ Region 407‐721‐0283 Sarah.Lawrence@myflfamilies.com

Christopher Smith CCSPE 407‐873‐1568 Christopher.Smith2@myflfamilies.com

Ronelle Huggins CCSPE 407‐721‐0328 Ronelle.Huggins@myflfamilies.com

Falecia Handley CCSPE 352‐287‐9524 Falecia.Handley@myflfamilies.com

Shannon Sedlak CCSPE 407‐202‐4696 shannon.sedlak@myflfamilies.com

Agnes Tronina CCSPE 407‐490‐5595 Agnes.Tronina@myflfamilies.com

Amanda Wright CCSPE 863‐860‐9757 Amanda.Wright@myflfamilies.com

Simone Guillet CCSPE 352‐208‐2304 Simone.Guillet@myflfamilies.com

Erika Summerfield CCSPE 321‐239‐6488 Erika.Summerfield@myflfamilies.com

Jacquelyn O'Brien CCSPE 863‐860‐1927  jacquelyn.obrien@myflfamilies.com

Hilary Farnum ORS(PIP) 407‐912‐3102 hilary.farnum@myflfamilies.com

Heather Howlett Director Quality & 

Training

321‐634‐6047 

Ext.2049

Heather.Howlett@brevardfp.org

Candice Howell QA Specialist 321‐634‐6047 

Ext.2018

Candice.howell@brevardfp.org

Christopher Goncalo Contract/Compliance 

Mgr.

321‐752‐4650 

Ext.3060

Christopher.goncalo@brevardfp.org

Kyle Pennell QA Specialist 321‐634‐6047 

Ext.2080

Kyle.Pennell@brevardfp.org

Valery Dambreville Training/QA Specialist Valery.Dambreville@brevardfp.org

Diane Greene Director 

Quality/Training

321‐441‐2060 407‐335‐5528 diane.greene@embracefamiliesfl.org

Jordan Dailey QA Manager‐ Seminole 407‐268‐9295 850‐307‐7580  jordan.dailey@embracefamiliesfl.org

Miguelina Jorge QA Manager‐ Osceola 321‐442‐8455 646‐251‐2701 miguelina.jorge@embracefamiliesfl.org

Sheryl Charles QA Manager‐ Orange 321‐441‐2386 407‐490‐6730 sheryl.charles‐white@embracefamiliesf

l.org
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Johanna Moronta QA Manager‐ Orange 321‐441‐2385 407‐921‐2217  johanna.moronta@embracefamiliesfl.

org
Amanda Rudy Risk & Accreditation 

Mgr.

321‐442‐8570 407‐539‐4005 amanda.rudy@embracefamiliesfl.org

Chris Dyer Director Quality/CM 863‐519‐8900 

Ext.207

863‐450‐8998 cdyer@heartlandforchildren.org

Al Underwood QM Spec./Client Rel. 863‐519‐8900 

Ext.215

aunderwo@heartlandforchildren.org

Kathy Thompson QM Specialist 863‐519‐8900 

Ext.286

kthomps9@heartlandforchildren.org

Valerie Gandy QM Specialist 863‐519‐8900 

Ext.284

vgandy@heartlandforchildren.org

Kristin Embree QM Specialist 863‐519‐8900 

Ext.256

kembree@heartlandforchildren.org

Keyla Pagan QM Specialist 863‐519‐8900 

Ext.259

kpagan@heartlandforchildren.org

Aimee Gandy QM Director 352‐873‐6332 aimee.gandy@kidscentralinc.org

Retta Barber QM Supervisor 352‐387‐3466 retta.barber@kidscentralinc.org

Susan Bingler Sr. QM Specialist 352‐387‐3522 Susan.Bingler@kidscentralinc.org

Valerie Threadgill QM Specialist 352‐387‐3544 Valerie.Threadgill@kidscentralinc.org

Terri Brookins QM Specialist 352‐387‐3488 Terri.Brookins@kidscentralinc.org

Shaunika Royals QM Specialist 352‐387‐3534 shaunika.royals@kidscentralinc.org

Marcia Brooks QM Specialist 352‐387‐3430 Marcia.Brooks@kidscentralinc.org

Yolanda Ellison QA Manager 904‐485‐9529 904‐219‐8174 yolanda.ellison@myflfamilies.com

Brooke Squires‐Bass Child Fatality Prev. 

Spec.

352‐415‐6133 904‐370‐4819 brooke.bass@myflfamilies.com

Alison Hill Child Fatality Prev. 

Spec.

904‐485‐9507 904‐708‐5342 alison.hill@myflfamilies.com

Kris Tuvell CCSPE kris.tuvell@myflfamilies.com

Jacquelyn Erlandson CCSPE 386‐313‐7015 386‐316‐0155  jacquelyn.erlandson@myflfamilies.co

m
Jennifer Crapse CCSPE 904‐485‐9554 904‐370‐4827  jennifer.crapse@myflfamilies.com

Constance Fulp CCSPE 904‐622‐9650 904 571‐0833 constance.fulp@myflfamiiles.com

Maggie Gil CCSPE 386‐643‐6112 386‐299‐8738 maggie.gil@myflfamilies.com

Cheryl Hollingsworth CCSPE 352‐415‐6908 352‐281‐1573 cheryl.hollingsworth@myflfamilies.com

Mia Ekberg CCSPE mia.ekberg@myflfamilies.com

Josephine Jackson CCSPE josephine.jackson@myflfamilies.com

Latika Smith CCSPE latika@myflfamilies.com

Kristen Puckett ORS 386‐481‐9429 386‐316‐4819 kristen.puckett@myflfamilies.com

Ruthie Holbrook ORS (PIP) 604‐485‐9420 386‐316‐4819 ruthie.holbrook@myflfamilies.com

Anne Nolan ORS 904‐485‐9576 904‐370‐4831 anne.nolan@myflfamilies.com

Pamela Pielock QA Manager 386‐944‐4720 Pamela.Pielock@cbcvf.org

Melissa West QA Specialist 386‐238‐4846 Melissa.West@cbcvf.org

Brianna Omdahl QA Specialist 386‐944‐4721 Brianna.Omdahl@cbcvf.org

Tisha Stanglein QA Specialist 386‐254‐3765 Tisha.Stanglein@cbcvf.org

Kelly Wilkerson QA Supervisor 904‐209‐6119 kwilkerson@sjcfl.us

DCF

Community

Partnership for 

Children

Family Integrity 

Program

Embrace

Families

Heartland for 

Children  All 

correct

Kids Central Inc.

Northeast Region

9/11/2020

mailto:johanna.moronta@embracefamiliesfl.org
mailto:johanna.moronta@embracefamiliesfl.org
mailto:johanna.moronta@embracefamiliesfl.org
mailto:johanna.moronta@embracefamiliesfl.org
mailto:amanda.rudy@embracefamiliesfl.org
mailto:cdyer@heartlandforchildren.org
mailto:aunderwo@heartlandforchildren.org
mailto:kthomps9@heartlandforchildren.org
mailto:vgandy@heartlandforchildren.org
mailto:kembree@heartlandforchildren.org
mailto:kpagan@heartlandforchildren.org
mailto:aimee.gandy@kidscentralinc.org
mailto:retta.barber@kidscentralinc.org
mailto:Susan.Bingler@kidscentralinc.org
mailto:Valerie.Threadgill@kidscentralinc.org
mailto:Terri.Brookins@kidscentralinc.org
mailto:shaunika.royals@kidscentralinc.org
mailto:Marcia.Brooks@kidscentralinc.org
mailto:yolanda.ellison@myflfamilies.com
mailto:brooke.bass@myflfamilies.com
mailto:alison.hill@myflfamilies.com
mailto:kris.tuvell@myflfamilies.com
mailto:jacquelyn.erlandson@myflfamilies.com
mailto:jacquelyn.erlandson@myflfamilies.com
mailto:jacquelyn.erlandson@myflfamilies.com
mailto:jacquelyn.erlandson@myflfamilies.com
mailto:jennifer.crapse@myflfamilies.com
mailto:jennifer.crapse@myflfamilies.com
mailto:jennifer.crapse@myflfamilies.com
mailto:constance.fulp@myflfamiiles.com
mailto:maggie.gil@myflfamilies.com
mailto:cheryl.hollingsworth@myflfamilies.com
mailto:mia.ekberg@myflfamilies.com
mailto:josephine.jackson@myflfamilies.com
mailto:latika@myflfamilies.com
mailto:kristen.puckett@myflfamilies.com
mailto:ruthie.holbrook@myflfamilies.com
mailto:anne.nolan@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Pamela.Pielock@cbcvf.org
mailto:Melissa.West@cbcvf.org
mailto:Brianna.Omdahl@cbcvf.org
mailto:Tisha.Stanglein@cbcvf.org
mailto:kwilkerson@sjcfl.us


Jacqueline Rewis QA Specialist 904‐209‐6112 jrewis@sjcfl.us

Michele Ickes QA Specialist 904‐2009‐6121 mickes@sjcfl.us

Amanda VanLaningham QM Director 904‐418‐5818 amanda.vanlaningham@fssnf.org

Maria Varnado Jones QM Manager 904‐672‐4566 maria.jones@fssnf.org

Diane Ferland QM Specialist 904‐672‐4569 diane.ferland@fssnf.org

William Cribb QM Specialist 904‐672‐4564 william.cribb@fssnf.org

Jessica Phoenix QM Specialist 904‐265‐6639  jessica.phoenix@fssnf.org

Louna Cajuste QM Specialist 904‐418‐5804 louna.cajuste@fssnf.org

Rachel Soubai QM Oversight 904‐265‐6645 rachel.soubai@fssnf.org

Beatrice Rembert Operations Manager 904‐278‐5644 

Ext.2120

Beatrice.Rembert@Firstinclay.org

Teresa Brooks QA Manager 904‐278‐5644 

Ext.2043

Teresa.Brooks@Firstinclay.org

Emetis Joshua QA Coordinator 904‐278‐5644 Ext. Emetis.Joshua@firstinclay.org

Nicole Davis QA Coordinator 904‐278‐5644 

Ext.2065

Nicole.Davis@Firstinclay.org

Justen Ostreicher Dir. Quality/Acc. 352‐244‐1600 352‐262‐1494 Justen.Ostreicher@pfsf.org

Cheriese Brown QA Monitor 352‐244‐1523 352‐262‐2198 Cheriese.Brown@pfsf.org

Lori Walker QA Monitor 352‐244‐1510 352‐316‐8905 Lori.Walker@pfsf.org

Angela Duke QA Monitor Angela.Duke@pfsf.org

Kelly Faircloth QA Manager 850‐508‐7724 850‐508‐7724 kelly.faircloth@myflfamilies.com

Rebecca Siebert Child Fatality Prev. 

Spec.

850‐276‐8736 850‐276‐8736 rebecca.siebert@myflfamilies.com

Melia Flores QA Specialist 850‐519‐5298 850‐519‐5298 melia.flores@myflfamilies.com

Clayton Johnson ORS (PIP) 850‐381‐2182 clayton.johnson@myflfamilies.com

Anjanetta Bryant CCSPE 850‐544‐9486 anjanetta.bryant@myflfamilies.com

Ashley Whiting CCSPE 850‐530‐1858 ashley.whiting@myflfamilies.com

Hollie Bell CCSPE 850‐530‐5574 hollie.bell@myflfamilies.com

Jennifer Krumbein CCSPE 850‐630‐8326  jennifer.krumbein@myflfamilies.com

Tonya Leber CCSPE 850‐564‐2053 tonya.leber@myflfamilies.com

Kristyn Robinson QA Manager 850‐488‐0506 

Ext.2344

850‐597‐2185 kristyn.robinson@bigbendcbc.org

Amanda Geiger QA Specialist 850‐488‐0506 Ext. amanda.geiger@bigbendcbc.org

Blair Wulfekuhl QA Specialist 850‐488‐0506 Ext. blair.wulfekuhl@bigbendcbc.org

Elliot Glass QA Specialist elliot.glass@bigbendcbc.org

Jennifer Warren QA Specialist 850‐415‐4136 850‐326‐7629  jennifer.warren@bigbendcbc.org

Patrick McRae QA Specialist patrick.mcrae@bigbendcbc.org

Lynne Whittington Dir. Quality/Prof. Dev. 850‐429‐6696 Lynne.Whittington@bhcpns.org

Carlita Walker Team Manager‐Quality 850‐525‐2503 Carlita.Walker@bhcpns.org

Autumn Cherry Specialist‐Quality 850‐420‐2216 Autumn.Cherry@bhcpns.org
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Jeanna McBride Specialist‐Quality 850‐503‐0936 Jeanna.McBride@bhcpns.org

Cindy Schostag Specialist‐Quality 850‐974‐3335 Cindy.Schostag@bhcpns.org

Stacy Johnson Specialist‐Quality 850‐384‐0489 Stacy.Johnson@bhcpns.org

Frank Perry QA Manager 561‐227‐6711 561‐685‐9117 Frank.Perry@myflfamilies.com

Christine Thorne ORS (PIP) 561‐227‐6703 561‐324‐5528 Christine.Thorne@myflfamilies.com

Rebecca Karvois Child Fatality Prev. 

Spec.

561‐227‐6712 561‐459‐6623 Rebecca.Karvois@myflfamilies.com

Heather Smith CCSPE 561‐227‐6684 561‐307‐3916 Heather.Smith@myflfamilies.com

Jasmine Walker CCSPE 561‐227‐6671 561‐253‐5567 Jasmine.Walker@myflfamilies.com

Melanie Grant CCSPE 772‐409‐2788 561‐301‐1830 Melanie.Grant@myflfamilies.com

Ronise Baptiste CCSPE Ronise.Baptiste@myflfamilies.com

Sheree Tortora Director of CQI 561‐352‐2500 

Ext.2369

561‐779‐5280 stortora@childnet.us

Donna Andrews Quality Manager 954‐414‐6000 

Ext.2019

561‐945‐6628 dandrews@childnet.us

Gillian Slick Quality Manager 954‐414‐6000 

Ext.3841

954‐395‐5412 gslick@childnet.us

Sheree Tortora Director of CQI 561‐352‐2500 

Ext.2369

561‐779‐5280 stortora@childnet.us

Tisha Pierre Quality Manager 954-414-6000 ext. 

2023

954-604-9149 tpierre@childnet.us

Dora Garton Quality Manager 561‐352‐2500 

Ext.2462

561‐414‐7702 dgarton@childnet.us   

Michele Jarrett Quality Manager 561‐352‐2500 

Ext.2471

561‐843‐9897 mjarrett@childnet.us

Rusty Kline Dir. Quality/Data Mgmt. 772‐873‐7800 

Ext.8309

772‐519‐6355 rusty.kline@cckids.net

Suzie Kulscar QM Projects Supervisor 772‐873‐7800 

Ext.8303

772‐201‐2809 suzie.kulscar@cckids.net

Alisa Carter Performance 

Improvement Mgr.

772‐873‐7800 

Ext.8314

772‐519‐1960 alisa.carter@cckids.net

Shannon Veilleux QM Specialist 772‐873‐7800 

Ext.8317

772‐201‐4852 shannon.veilleux@cckids.net

Sara Topmiller QM Specialist 772‐873‐7800 

Ext.8310

772‐323‐3434 sara.topmiller@cckids.net

Rachel Khail QM Specialist 772‐873‐7800 

Ext.8343

772‐579‐5252 rachel.khail@cckids.net

Holly Ives QM Specialist 772‐873‐7800 

Ext.8296

772‐418‐1119 holly.ives@cckids.net

Lovern Alleyne‐Babb QA Manager 786‐257‐5138 lovern.alleyne‐babb@myflfamilies.com

Jenny Soriano‐Priestly CCSPE 305‐546‐8728 Jenny.soriano‐priestly@myflfamilies.co

m
Lara Leifermann CCSPE 305‐774‐5499 lara.leifermann@myflfamilies.com

Mariuxi Bustamante ORS 305‐420‐3760 Mariuxi.bustamante@myflfamilies.com

Anabel Fernandez ORS (PIP) 305‐772‐0369 anabel.fernandez@myflfamilies.com

Carmen Cantero Chief Quality and 

Compliance Officer

305‐424‐3080 786‐317‐3400 carmenc@citrushealth.com

Natheena Soto QI Manager 305‐455‐1029 305‐323‐5075 nsoto@citrusfcn.com

Lauren Brown QI Specialist 305 455-6270 
786 682-6535

lbrown@citrusfcn.com

Lisa Joseph QI Specialist 305‐455‐6213 786‐547‐7682 ljoseph@citrusfcn.com

Marisa Vigilante QI Specialist 305‐455‐6074 786‐768‐6712 mvigilante@citrusfcn.com

Southern Region
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Monik Howard Quality Improvement 

Coordinator

305‐455‐6254 305‐299‐5032 mhoward@citrusfcn.com

Nerly Conte QI Specialist 305 455-6231 786 682-6560 nconte@citrusfcn.com

Stephanie Hayden QA Manager 813‐337‐5987 813‐294‐1722 Stephanie.Hayden@myflfamilies.com

Clara Albano ORS/OPS 813‐337‐5880 813‐927‐2152 Clara.Albano@myflfamilies.com

Dannette Carpenter ORS 813‐804‐5171 813‐682‐4759 Dannette.Carpenter@myflfamilies.com

Shawn Creney ORS 813‐337‐5936 813‐732‐5676 Shawn.Creney@myflfamilies.com

Christina Cuoco ORS 813‐337‐5721 813‐781‐3577 Christina.Cuoco@myflfamilies.com

Kate Smith ORS 813‐337‐5791 813‐927‐5407 Kate.Smith@myflfamilies.com

Mechell Young‐Williams ORS 813‐804‐5227 813‐781‐1411 Mechell.Young‐Williams@myflfamilies.c

om
Danielle Lovetere ORS Danielle.Lovetree@myflfamilies.com

Kristina Marijan CCSPE Interim Manager 239‐633‐6433 Kristina.Marijan@myflfamilies.com

Alicia Holligan CCSPE Alicia.Holligan@myflfamilies.com

Brock Smutney CCSPE 239‐896‐2156 Brock.Smutney@myflfamilies.com

Sherita Abram CCSPE 239‐994‐2357 Sherita.Abram@myflfamilies.com

 QM Director 239‐226‐1524

Melissa Bonner QM Supervisor 239‐226‐1524 MBonner@cnswfl.org

Summer Bell QM Supervisor 239‐226‐1524 SBell@cnswfl.org

Alicia Miller Adoption Specialist 239‐226‐1524 AMiller@cnswfl.org

Irvine Bourdeau IL Specialist 18+ 239‐226‐1524 IBourdeau@cnswfl.org

Sangeeta Kewlani IL Specialist‐ UNDER 18 239‐226‐1524 SKewlani@cnswfl.org

Julio Gonzalez Missing Child Specialist 239‐226‐1524 JGonzalez@cnswfl.org

Andrea Gonzalez Permanency Specialist 239‐226‐1524 AGonzalez@cnswfl.org

Ann Hayes Permanency Specialist 239‐226‐1524 AHayes@cnswfl.org

Erica Mitchell Permanency Specialist 239‐226‐1524 EMitchell@cnswfl.org

Amanda Dixon QM Specialist 239‐226‐1524 ADixon@cnswfl.org

Brenda Sears QM Specialist 239‐226‐1524 Brenda.Sears@cnswfl.org

Joy Gregory QM Specialist 239‐226‐1524 Joy.Gregory@cnswfl.org

Kedisha Walters QM Specialist 239‐226‐1524 Kedisha.Walters@cnswfl.org

Laura Kijewski QM Specialist 239‐226‐1524 LKijewski@cnswfl.org

Melanie Brock QM Specialist 239‐226‐1524 MBrock@cnswfl.org

Rebecca O'boyle QM Specialist 239‐226‐1524 ROboyle@cnswfl.org

Tracey Collins QM Specialist 239‐226‐1524 TCollins@cnswfl.org

William Higgins QM Specialist 239‐226‐1524 WHiggins@cnswfl.org

Darvis Mcbride Rapid Permanency 

Spec.

239‐226‐1524 DMcbride@cnswfl.org

Christine Barsanti Sr. Director of 

Innovation & Quality

727‐461‐2990 

Ext.3203

cbarsanti@eckerd.org

Children's 

Network of SW 

Florida

Eckerd Youth 

Alternatives‐ 

Hillsborough

Citrus Health 

Network

Suncoast Region

DCF
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mailto:mhoward@citrusfcn.com
mailto:nconte@citrusfcn.com
mailto:Stephanie.Hayden@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Clara.Albano@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Dannette.Carpenter@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Shawn.Creney@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Christina.Cuoco@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Kate.Smith@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Williams@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Williams@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Danielle.Lovetree@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Kristina.Marijan@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Alicia.Holligan@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Brock.Smutney@myflfamilies.com
mailto:Sherita.Abram@myflfamilies.com
mailto:MBonner@cnswfl.org
mailto:SBell@cnswfl.org
mailto:AMiller@cnswfl.org
mailto:IBourdeau@cnswfl.org
mailto:SKewlani@cnswfl.org
mailto:JGonzalez@cnswfl.org
mailto:AGonzalez@cnswfl.org
mailto:AHayes@cnswfl.org
mailto:EMitchell@cnswfl.org
mailto:ADixon@cnswfl.org
mailto:Brenda.Sears@cnswfl.org
mailto:Joy.Gregory@cnswfl.org
mailto:Kedisha.Walters@cnswfl.org
mailto:LKijewski@cnswfl.org
mailto:MBrock@cnswfl.org
mailto:ROboyle@cnswfl.org
mailto:TCollins@cnswfl.org
mailto:WHiggins@cnswfl.org
mailto:DMcbride@cnswfl.org
mailto:cbarsanti@eckerd.org


Michael Miller QM Lead Specialist 813‐225‐1105 

Ext.1203

727‐401‐0566 mmiller@eckerd.org

Tanya Brown QM  Specialist 813‐225‐1105 

Ext.1199

813‐255‐5832 tbrown@eckerd.org

Justin Wilkins QM  Specialist 813‐225‐1105 

Ext.1255

jwilkins@eckerd.org

Kristine Carstens QM  Specialist 813‐225‐1105 

Ext.1240

kcarstens@eckerd.org

David Reddy QM Specialist 813‐225‐1105 

Ext.1129

dareddy@eckerd.org

Andrea White QM  Specialist 813‐225‐1105 

Ext.1296

andwhite@eckerd.org

Christine Barsanti Sr. Director of 

Innovation & Quality

727‐461‐2990 

Ext.3203

cbarsanti@eckerd.org

Jennifer Gluchowski Interim Director of QM 727‐456‐0600 jgluchowski@eckerd.org

Adrienne Beatty QM Specialist 727‐456‐0600 adrbeatty@eckerd.org

Sara 

McKendry‐Williams

QM Specialist 727‐456‐0600 smckendry@eckerd.org

Lisa Listowski QM Specialist 727‐456‐0600 llistowski@eckerd.org

Ashley Wert QM Specialist 727‐456‐0600 awert@eckerd.org

Andrea Mertyris QA Director 941‐371‐4799 

Ext.110

amertyris@sarasotaymca.org

Gerri Lewis QM Specialist 941‐371‐4799 

Ext.102

glewis@sarasotaymca.org

Angela Murray QM Specialist 941‐371‐4799 

Ext.117

amurray@sarasotaymca.org

Holli Howard QM Specialist 941‐721‐7670 

Ext.240

hhoward@sarasotaymca.org

Tarina Adkins QM Specialist 863‐494‐5082 

Ext.116

tadkins@sarasotaymca.org

Erica Kleinfeld QM Specialist 863‐494‐5082 ekleinfeld@sarasotaymca.org

Broward

County

Kraig Keller CPI QA/Training Coord. 954‐327‐2728 954‐868‐3977 Kraig_Keller@sheriff.org

Jennifer Campbell QA Supervisor 813‐267‐2065 jacampbe@hcso.tampa.fl.us

Katie Munson QA CPI 813‐627‐2019 kmunson@hcso.tampa.fl.us

Manatee

County

Robert Wilson Deputy Director 941‐747‐3011 

Ext.1956

941‐737‐3011 Robert.Wilson@manateesheriff.com

Pasco

County

Rebecca 

Wilkinson‐Shields

QA Director rwilkinson‐shields@pascosheriff.org   

Pinellas

County

Shawn Wilson QA/CPIS 727‐582‐3857 727‐503‐4891 swilson@pcsonet.com

Jay Saucer QA Supervisor 407‐665‐6982 407‐402‐8739  jsaucer@seminolesheriff.org   

Jennifer Hollis QA Coordinator 407‐665‐6460 407‐474‐8683  jhollis@seminolesheriff.org   

Michele Carroll QA Supervisor

Lisa Chamblee QA Coordinator 850‐951‐4760 850‐830‐4955

Hillsborough 

County

Seminole County

Walton County

Eckerd Youth 

Alternatives‐ 

Hillsborough

Eckerd Youth 

Alternatives‐ 

Pasco & Pinellas

Sarasota Family 

YMCA Safe 

Children 

Coalition

Sheriff Offices
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